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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

y ( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

G-eiger

Gibson
/

Gibson

V
Giles

.

George

Geieer

Giestemer

r.ill-ian

Geiger

Gibso n

Geiger

Geiger

Gibson

Geiger

Geiger

Gibson

Gibson

Gibson

Gillian

Gillian

Gillian

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

J. W.

New Brookland.S.C
Hugh

New Brook land, S.C
W. T.

Batesburg, S. C.

Johnie

Lexington, S. C.
C. T.
Lexington, 3. C.

•Rnckmnn

Irmo. S. C.
George

G-aston, S. C.

.Tames W.'

Leesville, S. G.

Owen Carl
Cayce, S. C.
Belton H.

John
Lexington, S. C.

Samuel

Nathan H.
Columbia. S. C.

G. P.

New Brookland.SC
w, -w.
Florida

Brofield
Batesburg, S.C.
G. B.
New Brook land, SC

W. S.

Asheville, N.C.

James
Gilbert, S. C.
Reedy
Gilbert, S. C.

William

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Sox

Bund rick

Wright

Corley

Stone

Williams

Jupter

ShpaLv

Ferguson

Shoaf

Rawl

Harris

Murph

Reeder

Conner

Donalds

Ho Is te in

Gibaai

Holley

Miller

Miles

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Fanny

Hew Brook land , S . <
Anna

New Brookland,S,(

Kate
Batesburg, S. C.

Saisy

Lexington,S, G.

Glendora
New Brookland,S,(

Lugeniji

Irmo . S . C .
Chester Bell
Goston, S. C..
TV! Q 1TI~| Q

I * ^ ~1 j— /~*Q ^ O TT~i 1 1 O Cj (

Naomi Rosalie

C^yce, S. C.

Grace

Mary
Lexington, S, C.

Mary

Gertrude
Lexington Countv
Rennia D.

Newberry, S. C.
Ella
Lexington, S. C,

Rosa Belle
Batesburg. S. C.
Carrie
New Brookland,S(

Adeline

Columbia, S.C.

Mary

Brookland.S.C.
Maggie
Gilbert, S.C.

Agnes
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WOMAN

lj.1

.3^
21

.18
28
18
21

18
2lj.

• 23

^0
28
26
2?

Pfi
25
20

20

^_
18

U6
to
29
26

32
18
liii
28

.&
32

.23-
19
60
36

lj.0

IiO

63
61
21
18

20
18

w
White

C
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Oct

Oct

Dec

July

Dec

Sept

Aus

Nov

June

July

Feb

Dec

July

Jan

July

Dec

Jan

July

Sept

Aug _,

May

Day

20

It

13

2t

2t

2^

27

6

ij

15

l

11

$

12

19

11

10

2$

10

29

1^

Year

1911

1911

1911

1911

1913

1915

1915

1915

1916

1918

1919

1919

1919

1920

1920

1921

1921

1921

1921

1921

1922

T. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2, DATE OF BETUHH

Month

Oct

-Qci-

TVr

July

DF.P

Oct

Aug

Jfov_

June

Peb

July

Jan

July

Dec
-

July

Sept

Sept

Day

26

•K

PI

2t

?}\

^

W

?^

a

i

ij

it

20

11

25

11

2

Year

1911

-1911

1Q11

1911

1Q13

19X5

191f

1915

193.6

1919

1919

1920

1920

1921

1921

1921

1921

— ̂^» -̂̂ ^— ̂^̂ *-< .̂ .̂ •̂ •i i

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MABHiAGE

Rev. E. L. Lybrand
New Brook land, S. C

Rev B L Lyhrand
New Brook tod, S. C.

**v S fl fiflnt^y

Batesburg, S. C.

Rev, James J?. Young
Irmo, S. C.

T P Inabin^t
Lexington, S,C.

iT c_ GlqT>k

Irmo, S. C.

Hev. A. M. Shatfort

Rev. F. K. Roof

Leesvillej. S_. G.

Rev. B. Rhett Turni

Columbia,. S. .C.

Rev. J, S, Reese
Lexington, s. C.

Rev, J. S. Reese

Lexington, S. C,
Rev. A. J. Allen
Newberry, S. C.
Rev. 0. B. Shearoui
Lexington, S. C.
J. D. Boozer, K.P.
Lexington, S.C.

W, D. Dent, IT. P.

Lexington, S. C.
J. M. Kneece
Leesville, S.C.

Rev. W. L. Hayes
Gilbert, S. C,
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